
I.D.:	59958458

Achizitie	patch	cord	FO,	modul	SFP

Data
publicarii

13.08.21 Coduri	CPV 32422000-7

Pretul
estimativ:

1.475,50	RON	-	1.475,50	RON 	 	

Descriere: DUPLEX	FIBER	PATCH	CORD	MM	OM3	(	50/125)	LC-LC	20M	=	10	buc;	DUPLEX	FIBER	PATCH
CORD	MM	OM3	(	50/125)	SC-LC	5M	=	10	buc;	Adaptor	(Cuplor)	fibra	optica,	Multimode	OM3
(Fibra	50µ/125),	LC/PC	Duplex	=	10	buc;	SFP	MM	155Mbps	1310nm	2km	=	10	buc


